
Total Respondents 

Occupation  

White collar 

Blue collar 

Gray collar 

34 

34 

90 

267 

370 

171 

114 

79 

73 
72 
76 

21 

36 
27 

28 

24 

TABLE 3 (CONTINUED) 
HOW WELL INFOR1VEED ON WORLD 

AFFAIRS AND FOREIGN POLICY ISSUES 

How Weil 
Very Well/ 

Base 	Somewhat  
1011 	70% 

176   , 

191 	66 

84 	66 

Informed  
Not Very/ 
Not At All  

30% 

Region  

Maritimes 

Quebec 

Ontario 

Prairies 

British Columbia 
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