TABLE 3 (CONTINUED) HOW WELL INFORMED ON WORLD AFFAIRS AND FOREIGN POLICY ISSUES

	How Well Informed		
Total Respondents	<u>Base</u> 1011	Very Well/ Somewhat 70%	Not Very/ Not At All 30%
Occupation			
White collar	176	82	18
Blue collar	191	66	34
Gray collar	84	66	34
Region			
Maritimes	9 0	79	21
Quebec	267	64	36
Ontario	370	73	27
Prairies	171	72	28
British Columbia	114	76	24